CITY OF DEEER PARK

Change Order No. 1

Ivy Avenue Waterline Rehabilitation
7/129/2016

Brief Description of Changes:
This change order covers an additional 660 LF of 8" AC line that was found during construction to be detiorated and
needed to be rehabilitated along 13th Street. The line was pipe-bursted with new 8" HDPE and new fire hydrants were

installed.
Add or Delete Items:
Item Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Total
CO-1 |Additional 8" waterline pipe-bursting on 13th
St. LF 660 8016 | $ 52,905.60
Total $ 52,905.60
Contract Summary:
Qriginal Contract Price $ 214,606.95
Previous Change Orders $ -
This Change Order $ 52.,905.60
Revised Contract Price $ 267,512.55
Original Contract Duration - Calendar Days 90
Previous Time Extensions
This Change Order
Revised Contract Duration - Calendar Days 90
:}/zq/ &
Date/ Director of Engineering Date
City Manager Date




